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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

129 - 200M WOMEN OPEN - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 25.19 Nurafrina Batrisyia Binti Mohamad Rizal SSTMI 2022 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 23.33 Shereen Vallabouy Malaysia 2023 Wolfe Track & Field Meet Tennessee, USA

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0224 Sharwini Thulasiram KEDAH 27.56 0.291  

2 0185 LEE PING NEE HELP ATHLETICS 28.63 0.285  

3 1556 LIM JIE YI PUDUPESS 34.85 0.290  

4 1465 Rosny Binti Maidin BEBAS 39.80 0.299  

- 0114 JULIA LEE TERRELL QUSHAIRY LEE MSPEW DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1495 NURAFRINA BATRISYIA MOHAMAD RIZAL KOM MAF 25.38 0.278  

2 0546 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU SUKMA JOHOR 27.21 0.284  

3 0140 NOR HASMIDA SAMIN AHMAD MSPEW 30.15 0.282  

4 0331 SITI AISAH BINTI ABD RASHID KOS 30.21 0.325  

5 0014 IVELLEA LISSEM UNITEN THUNDER 34.84 0.530  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

200M WOMEN OPEN
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0185 LEE PING NEE HELP ATHLETICS 28.63

2 1 0224 Sharwini Thulasiram KEDAH 27.56

3 1 1465 Rosny Binti Maidin BEBAS 39.80

4 1 1556 LIM JIE YI PUDUPESS 34.85

5 2 0014 IVELLEA LISSEM UNITEN
THUNDER 34.84

6 2 0140 NOR HASMIDA SAMIN AHMAD MSPEW 30.15

7 2 0331 SITI AISAH BINTI ABD RASHID KOS 30.21

8 2 0546 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU SUKMA JOHOR 27.21

9 2 1495 NURAFRINA BATRISYIA MOHAMAD RIZAL KOM MAF 25.38

- 1 0114 JULIA LEE TERRELL QUSHAIRY LEE MSPEW DNS


